Uitslagenlijst 43e STB Heideloop
Landgraaf - Zaterdag 18 mei 2024

VSEN, LANGE LOOP 16,2 KM

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Joy Ouwehand Kerkrade 1:24:04
2 Jelka Krutzen Brunssum 1:28:21
3 Roos Moritz Hulsberg 1:33:13

V35, LANGE LOOP 16,2 KM
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Ellis Jacobs STB 1:03:33

V40, LANGE LOOP 16,2 KM
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Marijke Mol Kerkrade 1:28:03

V45, LANGE LOOP 16,2 KM

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Wendy Kerckhoffs Swalmen 1:30:34
2 Eve Philips Heerlen 1:52:06

V60, LANGE LOOP 16,2 KM
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Agnes Bemelmans Heerlen 1:41:38

MSEN, LANGE LOOP 16,2 KM

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Mauro Niesten Maastricht 1:10:48
2 Huub Boosten Roermond 1:22:07
3 Dennis Kohl Mechelen 1:23:16
4 Gelano Fijten Brunssum 1:29:04
5 Leroy Kohl Margraten 1:31:03
6 Jarno Bolk Hoensbroek 1:32:44
7 Javier Sassen Maastricht 1:33:13
8 Tim Frantzen Landgraaf 1:35:07

M35, LANGE LOOP 16,2 KM

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Jeroen Matthes STB 1:00:00
2 Jean-Paul Broers Maastricht 1:04:14
3 Tim Roks STB 1:06:57
4 Niels Hermans STB 1:22:52
5 Bart Heijnen Kerkrade 1:27:24
6 Martijn Ritzen Heerlen 1:32:28

M40, LANGE LOOP 16,2 KM

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Ralf Janssen Munstergeleen 1:15:14
2 Rik Schulpen Sittard 1:15:30
3 Jeroen Hendrix Sittard 1:24:45
4 Jeroen Hollewijn Heerlen 1:30:36
5 Marcel Meeling Beek Lb 1:30:45
6 Robert Istrate Kerkrade 1:49:54

M45, LANGE LOOP 16,2 KM

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Roy Ploum STB 1:01:17
2 Bas Pierik AVON 1:08:02
3 Ralph Berendsen Geleen 1:11:25
4 Maarten Wings Sittard 1:21:52
5 Marco Reumkens Landgraaf 1:23:29
6 Remond Hendrik Geleen 1:25:10
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Uitslagenlijst 43e STB Heideloop
Landgraaf - Zaterdag 18 mei 2024

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

7 Herman Bruns Sittard 1:32:26

8 Timor Vanhoudt Nuth 1:38:28
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

1 Danilo Bianchi Brunssum 1:02:36

2 Helge Heers Aachen 1:03:10

3 Robert Blokzijl Geleen 1:12:05

4 Ronald Hoogeboom Havert 1:25:13

5 Kees Schroijen AVON 1:35:22
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

1 John van Eys Nuth 1:17:33

2 Cor Bos Geleen 1:19:00

3 Rob Knops Voerendaal 1:19:20

4 Bart Raaijmakers Heerlen 1:30:23

5 Joachim Greff Wirselen 1:35:57
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

1 Jan van de Worp Unitas 1:15:55

2 Henk Heijkers AVON 1:18:00

3 Peter Hendrix STB 1:22:59

4 Wim Hacking Geleen 1:24:33

5 Paul van Dongen Loopfirma 1:37:32

6 Frenk Raaijmakers Kerkrade 1:40:29
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

1 Ad van Kempen Voerendaal 1:24:15

2 Jan Muijrers Achilles-Top 1:27:17

3 Raymond Kersjes Heerlen 1:27:38

4 Marcel Schuyren Kerkrade 1:31:22

5 Jacques van der Sluys Veer Wijnandsrade 1:36:46

6 Ton Bus AVON 1:40:01
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

1 Merle de Wijs Landgraaf 15:48

2 Ellen Houbiers Landgraaf 17:09

3 Louisa Lousberg Kelmis 17:10

4 Boukje Kockelkorn Landgraaf 17:33

5 Audrey de Wijs Landgraaf 17:55

6 Robin Muijrers Landgraaf 18:36

7 Pia Schmitz Landgraaf 18:50

8 Iris Pluijmakers Landgraaf 19:02

9 Loes Houbiers Landgraaf 19:02

10 Rieky Scholz-Rodermond Landgraaf 21:24

11 Peggy Arets Landgraaf 21:28

12 Nicole Geilenkirchen Schinveld 22:29

13 Sandra Lahaye STB 22:31

14 Rita Hendrix Brunssum 22:32

15 Iris Lucassen Landgraaf 22:35

16 Laura Collazuol Landgraaf 22:40

17 Myrthe Dijkhuizen Brunssum 22:51

18 Sanne Zielemans Brunssum 22:51

19 Eefje Gielkens Brunssum 22:53

20 Nanda Zielemans Brunssum 22:53
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Uitslagenlijst 43e STB Heideloop
Landgraaf - Zaterdag 18 mei 2024

Plaats Naam
21 Kirsten Dijkhuizen
22 Brenda Pattikayhatu
23 Jinny Middelburg
24 Judith Snippe
25 Petra op 't Veld-Niessen

26 Lisanne Sanders-van Haaren

27 Xandra Meessen
28 Marieke Gerards

29 Natascha Clignet-vd Weide

30 Nadine Klinkers

31 Desiree Puijvelde

32 Sjeannie Vink

33 Claudia Schroder-Wetzels
34 Anouk Gootzen

MAN, START TO RUN 3,6 KM

Plaats Naam

1 Erbo Hannon
2 Mick Pluijmakers
3 Naoufal Youness
4 Casper Hanssen
5 Benjamin Haverkamp
6 Ton Klinkers
7 Marco Quadvlieg
8 Roel Schroder
9 John Puijvelde

10 Tom Hanssen

11 Mathijs Oostdijk

12 Marcel Klein

13 Steven Wals

14 Tim Penders

15 Marcel Zielemans

16 Erik Kalsbeek

17 Marin Strik

18 Julien Steins

19 Thijs Pijpers

VSEN, KORTE LOOP 8,1 KM

Plaats Naam
1 Anne Balter
2 Simone Daemen
3 Mandy Meys
4 Lisa Blokzijl
5 Fauve Clignet
6 Daniélle Thewissen
7 Nii Jormo Wallace-Atiapah

V35, KORTE LOOP 8,1 KM

Plaats Naam
1 Ira Baggen
2 Maud van Hoof
3 Sietske Schneiders

V40, KORTE LOOP 8,1 KM

Plaats Naam
1 Myrthe Meex

V45, KORTE LOOP 8,1 KM

Plaats Naam
1 Tonie Haarbosch

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
Brunssum
Landgraaf
Landgraaf
Landgraaf
Geleen
Landgraaf
Landgraaf
Geleen
Landgraaf
Landgraaf
AVON
Landgraaf
Kerkrade
Landgraaf

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
Stembert
Landgraaf
Kerkrade
Heerlen
Elsloo Lb
Landgraaf
Landgraaf
Kerkrade
AVON
Landgraaf
Schinveld
Landgraaf
Brunssum
Landgraaf
Brunssum
Heerlen
Landgraaf
Landgraaf
Kerkrade

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
AVON

Bocholtz

Ransdaal

Unitas

Bocholtz

Kaln

Kerkrade

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
Kerkrade
Sittard
Kerkrade

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
Kanne

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
Nederlandse Triathlon Bond

22:55
23:16
23:37
24:01
24:33
24:34
24:35
24:41
24:51
25:45
26:15
27:32
35:10
37:06

14:09
14:46
15:04
16:22
17:37
18:00
18:01
18:51
18:58
19:17
19:22
19:28
21:09
22:41
22:54
24:36
25:45
25:57
36:21

37:54
44:29
45:53
46:59
48:13
48:59
53:43

35:28
47:45
52:22

41:57

44:45
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Uitslagenlijst 43e STB Heideloop
Landgraaf - Zaterdag 18 mei 2024

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
2 Nicole Hautvast Caesar 50:34

V50, KORTE LOOP 8,1 KM
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Tamara Soetelmans Caesar 55:50

V55, KORTE LOOP 8,1 KM

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Elke Schemmann Utrecht 46:09
2 Esther Riksen Nuth 46:25
3 Lilian Hendrix Kerkrade 57:28

V60, KORTE LOOP 8,1 KM

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Inge van Rooijen Caesar 50:59
2 Maureen Hurkens Hoensbroek 57:18
3 José le Caesar 1:00:03

V65, KORTE LOOP 8,1 KM
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Els Rovers Caesar 46:16

MSEN, KORTE LOOP 8,1 KM

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Robbert Weening STB 29:43
2 Robin Reichrath Landgraaf 33:11
3 Stijn Hermans Oirsbeek 33:36
4 Stan Keulen Ransdaal 35:13
5 Kyle Holtus Nuth 36:48
6 Charles Frijns Kerkrade 37:32
7 Jarno Twikler Simpelveld 37:36
8 Jop Reumkens Echt 38:58
9 Quin Hamers Kerkrade 43:11
10 Jairo Johannes Stein Lb 45:40
11 Tristan Spanbroek Jabeek 45:41

M35, KORTE LOOP 8,1 KM

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Jarno Dekker AVON 31:25
2 Mark Nauts Brunssum 32:34
3 Bruce Haberland Landgraaf 38:14
4 Ralph Nijssen Kerkrade 46:45
5 Remco Rinkens Kerkrade 49:49

M40, KORTE LOOP 8,1 KM

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Tom Ehlen Caesar 27:46
2 Serge Souren Achilles-Top 29:46
3 Pascal Lousberg Kelmis 30:40
4 Jurjen Knarren AVON 30:58
5 Bas Nicaise STB 37:18
6 Marcel Handler Heerlen 41:24
7 Maurice Eisinga Landgraaf 46:55
8 Marco Veltri Brunssum 53:59

M45, KORTE LOOP 8,1 KM
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Richard Rozendaal Heerlen 44:17

M50, KORTE LOOP 8,1 KM
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Ron Wijnen Caesar 30:38
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Uitslagenlijst 43e STB Heideloop

Landgraaf - Zaterdag 18 mei 2024

Plaats Naam
2 Ronald Smeets
3 Bart Smeets
4 Frank Gommans
5 William Krautscheid
6 Maurice Theunissen
7 Erik Bond
8 Horst Dahlmanns
9 Roman Vinken

M55, KORTE LOOP 8,1 KM

Plaats Naam

1 Rob Brugman
2 Léon Gobbels
3 Ed Blacha
4 Rico Lux
5 Wim Vrolings
6 Frankwin Aerden
7 Walter Adang
8 Paul Thewissen
9 Sonny Burm

10 Leo Maessen

M60, KORTE LOOP 8,1 KM

Plaats Naam
1 Rob Riksen
2 Ron Quaring
3 Guido Kempen
4 Jack Zautsen
5 Mustafa Akin

M65, KORTE LOOP 8,1 KM

Plaats Naam

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

AVON
STB
Brunssum
STAP
Kerkrade
Kerkrade
Selfkant
AVON

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Cadier en Keer
Vijlen

Heerlen

STB

Brunssum
Geleen

Wijlre
Munstergeleen
Geleen
Hoensbroek

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

STB

Geleen
Bunde
Achilles-Top
Brunssum

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

30:43
33:43
37:34
39:55
44:38
44:42
48:03
48:20

33:29
34:13
36:43
44:09
45:04
45:39
47:59
47:59
49:14
50:15

34:23
45:52
46:26
48:15
48:51

1 Sjef Geitz STAP 37:05
2 John Keulers STB 38:53
3 Harry Driessen Achilles-Top 44:52
4 Math Baggen Achilles-Top 47:01
5 Hashim Zeid Caesar 47:11
6 Jan Coumans Stein Lb 47:44
7 Guus Stauvermans Geleen 53:59
8 Andre Roumen STB 58:09
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